



Paid for by Jesse Gabriel for Assembly 2018 & Elect Jesse Gabriel for Assembly 2018 16161 Ventura Blvd., Suite 220

A Voice for the Valley

## **JESSE GABRIEL FOR THE VALLEY**







**Congressman Brad Sherman and Former Supervisor Zev** Yaroslavsky support **Jesse Gabriel** because he will ensure that the Valley gets its fair share of transportation funding.

**Local Firefighters** support Jesse Gabriel because he will give our public safety officers the tools they need to keep our neighborhoods safe. **Entertainment workers.** nurses, carpenters, and engineers support **Jesse Gabriel** because he will bring economic development and good middle class jobs to the Valley.

**Vote for Jesse Gabriel for State Assembly** in Both Elections on the June 5th Ballot

> **✓ FULL TERM SHORT TERM**

As the top votegetter in the recent Special Election primary, **Jesse** Gabriel will appear twice on the June 5th ballot. Voters who support Jesse will need to vote for Jesse on two different parts of **the ballot** — once for the FULL TERM and once for the SHORT TERM. For more information, visit https://jesseforassembly.com/vote